                                   MPM4700 Intelligent Level Transmitter
http: //www.microsensor.cn
Add: No.18,Yingda Road Baoji,P.R.China,  721006
Tel: +86 917 3600739/3600832     Fax：3609977
- 1 -
MPM4700 Intelligent Level Transmitter
Features
·4～20mADC 2-wire current output;

ch ar t B c hart C
Application Example
Order Guide
MPM4700  Intelligent Level Transmitter
Range  Pressure range ：0m～3.5m…200mH2O
[0m～XmH2O]L X=actual pressure range, L=cable length , suggested L-X=（1～2）m
Code Output signal
E 4mA～20mADC
R4 RS485 communication interface, Custom protocol
 H HART communication protocol
Code
Construction material
Diaphragm  Interface Housing
22 SS 316L SS SS
24 SS 316L SS 316L SS 316L
Code  Others
C1 M20×1.5 male, face type seal
C5 M20×1.5 male, waterline seal
Yb Aluminum connection box without display
Yc MS200 water-proof connection box（default）
Yd PD140 lightening-proof protection device
Ye connection box(with display or without display)
F1 Fixed flange
i Intrinsic safe version ExiaⅡBT6 Ga
T Ship-use
MPM4700    [0m～10mH2O]12    ER4        22       Yc              the whole spec
Order Note
                                   MPM4700 Intelligent Level Transmitter
http: //www.microsensor.cn
Add: No.18,Yingda Road Baoji,P.R.China,  721006
Tel: +86 917 3600739/3600832     Fax：3609977
- 6 -
1. If the user has no special requirement for cable, we provide default PVC cable;
2. If the user has special requirement, please feel free to contact our company.